
ABC Pre-school is a Limited Liability Partnership number OC404553.
   
Registered address: 71 Victoria Avenue, Wallington, Surrey. SM6 7JP. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2025 
 

 

Monday 1st September School begins at 9.30am 
Monday 27th October – Friday 31st 
October 

HALF TERM 

Monday 3rd November School begins at 9.30am 
Friday 12th December  LAST DAY OF TERM 
SPRING TERM 2026 
 

 

Monday 5th January School begins at 9.30am 
Monday 16th – Friday 20th February HALF TERM 
Monday 23rd February School begins at 9.30am 
Friday 27th March LAST DAY OF TERM 
SUMMER TERM 2026 
 

 

Monday 13th April School begins at 9.30am 
Monday 4th May BANK HOLIDAY 
Monday 25th  May – Friday 29th May HALF TERM 
Monday 1st June School begins at 9.30am 
Friday 17th July LAST DAY OF TERM 
HAPPY HOLIDAYS! 
 

 

 
 


